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Anlage
Waiblinger Str. 32, 73434 Aalen

Sportwart/in
Fischer, Markus
T 07366 922224 irmakiti@ymail.com

Jugendwart/in

Fischer, Iris
T 01602673037 iris.fischerl3@ymail.com
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Hobby Mixed 1
MF: Andreas Blum
m 0176 67566023; blumandreas@web.de
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Aigner, Lara Sophie
Bartunek, Xenia

BeiBwenger, Viktoria

Betzler, Claudia
Blum, Andreas
Bosch, Brigitte
Bosch, Daniel
Brenner, Daniel
Briick, Jonas
Dietrich, Franziska
Dietrich, Lukas
Dietrich, Sebastian
Fischer, Iris
Fischer, Markus
Heinrich, Elisabeth
Heinrich, Mark
Lang, Stefanie
Lang, Thorsten
Modes, Roland
Nugara, Daniel
Philipp, Andreas
Philipp, Daniela
Reiter, Martin
Wagner, Jens
Walter, Katrin
Weiss, Gabi

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20264396
29759446
28353322
28453115
17284957
1983

1983

18655241
19662721
28953616
19553237
19258487
25951308
16650355
28053686
17456659
28153566
17756249
16350890
18755061
1985

1981

16850258
19662720
29255406
27953860
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